COMMUNICATIONS & NEBRASKA UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND AGENDA February 28, 2023 10:00 AM

C-5475 In the Matter of the Application of Metropolitan Telecommunications of Nebraska, Inc., Holmdel, New Jersey, seeking authority to change its name to Metropolitan Telecommunications of Nebraska, LLC.

BROADBAND

AUTO DIALERS

INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS

- C-5478 In the Matter of the Application of Hamilton Telephone Company, Aurora, Nebraska, seeking approval of an Interconnection Agreement with Allo Communications, LLC, Lincoln, Nebraska.
- C-5479 In the Matter of the Application of Hartington Telecommunications Co., Inc., Hartington, Nebraska, seeking approval of an Interconnection Agreement with Allo Communications, LLC, Lincoln, Nebraska.

TRS LATE-FILED REMITTANCES

UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

NUSF LATE-FILED CARRIERS

REPORTS

DISCUSSION

C-5473 In the Matter of the Commission, on its own Motion, to determine the surcharge for the statewide Telecommunications Relay System, to be effective July 1, 2023.